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Session 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mykayla Skinner1034
Desert Lights

9.875 9.575 9.3009.750 38.500
1 1 1 8T 1

1

Alexis Mattern1013
Artistic Sports

9.725 9.175 9.2509.475 37.625
2 8 5T 11T 2

2

Paris Ryder1049
GMGC

9.525 9.100 9.3509.475 37.450
4T 10 5T 6 3T

3T

Elizabeth Yu1074
West Coast Elite

9.375 9.250 9.3009.525 37.450
11 7 3T 8T 3T

3T

Tyly Bozzuto1017
Desert Lights

9.500 9.300 9.1009.525 37.425
6 3T 3T 15T 5

5

Katie Won1060
Team Dynamics

9.425 9.425 9.4508.925 37.225
9T 2 16 3 6

6

Sara Mermelstein1046
GMGC

9.150 8.900 9.4259.550 37.025
17T 14 2 4 7T

7T

Julia Schwartz1062
Team Dynamics

9.450 8.850 9.4009.325 37.025
7T 15 9T 5 7T

7T

Stefani Catour1019
Desert Lights

9.550 9.300 9.4758.675 37.000
3 3T 23 2 9

9

Makenna Merrell1000
All American

9.425 9.275 9.2508.875 36.825
9T 6 20 11T 10

10

Sierra Burkinshaw1055
Solid Rock

9.150 9.000 9.2759.250 36.675
17T 12T 12T 10 11

11

Lia Breeden1012
Artistic Sports

9.250 8.450 9.5259.425 36.650
15T 20 7 1 12

12

Mackenzie Douglas1058
Team Dynamics

9.300 9.000 9.1759.125 36.600
12 12T 14 13 13

13

Madeline Johnson1038
Flips

9.450 8.575 9.3258.900 36.250
7T 17 17T 7 14

14

Corinne Belkoff1064
Team Dynamics

9.250 8.700 8.8009.325 36.075
15T 16 9T 20T 15

15

Lauren Wong1073
West Coast Elite

8.650 9.300 8.6509.375 35.975
26 3T 8 23 16

16

Joslyn Goings1022
Desert Lights

9.275 8.525 8.9508.900 35.650
13T 18 17T 18 17

17

Alexandra Marrero1045
GMGC

8.750 9.050 8.8258.950 35.575
24 11 15 19 18

18

Kacie Traina1075
West Coast Elite

8.850 9.150 9.1008.450 35.550
22 9 24 15T 19

19

Lauren Glover1077
GK's Gymnastics

9.050 8.150 8.4759.275 34.950
19 22 11 25 20

20

Selena Ung1039
Flips

9.525 8.050 8.8008.325 34.700
4T 23 25 20T 21

21
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Ally Ferber1043
GMGC

8.950 8.000 8.3258.850 34.125
21 24T 21 27 22

22

Lauren Milley1052
Gym Dandy's

8.550 8.000 8.4008.900 33.850
27 24T 17T 26 23

23

Katie McGrady1051
Gym Dandy's

9.025 7.475 9.1258.175 33.800
20 27 26 14 24

24

Allison Hergenrother1011
Artistic Sports

9.275 7.900 8.5257.700 33.400
13T 26 30 24 25

25

Hope Smith1079
GK's Gymnastics

8.775 7.425 9.0258.150 33.375
23 28 27 17 26

26

Jordan Ehde1040
Flips

0.000 8.500 8.1509.250 25.900
28T 19 12T 28 27

27

Kerri Peel1084
GK's Gymnastics

8.700 8.250 0.0007.950 24.900
25 21 28 29T 28

28

Izzabela Price1054
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 8.7757.850 16.625
28T 30 29 22 29

29

Savannah Gorsick1050
Gym Dandy's

0.000 7.275 0.0008.750 16.025
28T 29 22 29T 30

30
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Felicia Hano1071
West Coast Elite

9.625 9.375 9.1008.950 37.050
1 1 4 5 1

1

Abby Miner1001
All American

9.325 8.925 9.4509.175 36.875
2 2 3 3 2

2

Trinity Thomas1006
Artistic Sports

9.200 8.700 9.4759.300 36.675
3 4 1T 2 3

3

Autumn Jorgensen1003
All American

9.175 8.800 9.6008.675 36.250
4 3 5 1 4

4

Shannon Hortman1002
All American

9.050 8.150 9.1759.300 35.675
5 5 1T 4 5

5


